MLS Maverick 5" & 6" Grade Girls Basketball

Schedule Fall 2023

Day Month Game Teams Times
Monday August 14 Practice Begins

Thursday August 31 MLS @ Surrey 5-6 4-5
Tuesday September 5 MLS @ DLB 5-6 4:15-5:15
Thursday September 7 Surrey @ MLS 5-6 4-5
Saturday September 9 MLS @ Berthold tourney 5-6 TBA
Monday September 11 Berthold @ MLS 5-6 4-5
Thursday September 14 MLS @ South Prairie 5-6 4-5
Tuesday September 19t MLS @ Bottineau 5-6 4-5
Thursday September 21 MLS @ Berthold 5-6 4-5
Saturday September 23™ MLS Tournament 5 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 26" South Prairie @ MLS 5-6 4-5
Thursday September 28%" DLB @ MLS 5-6 4-5
Saturday September 30t Bottineau Jamboree 6t TBA
Monday October 2™ Bottineau @ MLS 5-6 4-5
Tuesday October 3™ MLS @ DLB 5-6 4-5

*MLS 5" grade Tournament- DLB, Surrey, South Prairie accepted,



